505060410 08/23/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5107165

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DODO OMNIDATA, INC.	03/26/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IRIDIA, INC.
Street Address:	3156 LIONSHEAD AVENUE
Internal Address:	SUITE 1
City:	CARLSBAD
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92010

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	62301538
Application Number:	62415430
PCT Number:	US2017020044
PCT Number:	US2017059100
Application Number:	15690189
Application Number:	15969745

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (973)912-5236

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9739125232 Email: file@hoxpat.com

Correspondent Name: HOXIE & ASSOCIATES LLC

Address Line 1: 75 MAIN STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 203

Address Line 4: MILLBURN, NEW JERSEY 07041

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DNA-01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	THOMAS HOXIE
SIGNATURE:	/Thomas Hoxie/
DATE SIGNED:	08/23/2018

505060410 PATENT REEL: 047527 FRAME: 0727

Total Attachments: 1

source=DNA-00-GEN - Dodo-Iridia - DE Certificate of Name Change#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 047527 FRAME: 0728

Page 1

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DODO OMNIDATA, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "IRIDIA, INC." ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2018, AT 4 O'CLOCK P.M.



5984912 8320 5R# 20186058855

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203207831

Date: 08-07-18

PATENT REEL: 047527 FRAME: 0729

RECORDED: 08/23/2018